1. ПОСТОЯННОЕ  И  СМЕННОЕ 
ОБОРУДОВАНИЕ  КАБИНЕТА

	№ п/п
	Наименование
	Количество

	1.
	Шкафы:
со стеклом

закрытые
	

	2.
	Парты ученические
	

	3.
	Стулья ученические
	

	4.
	Учительский стол
	

	5.
	Учительский стул
	

	6.
	Доски: основная большая…………………

Дополнительная малая……………………

Белая для маркеров……………………….
	

	7.
	Шторы / Жалюзи
	

	8.
	Хозяйственный инвентарь: 

Веник……………………………………….

Швабра……………………………………...

Ведро………………………………………..

Мусорная корзина………………………….
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	


